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CHILDCARE 
2022 - 2023 School Year 

 

Aftercare works on a prepaid system. This 
ensures that we can plan for adequate 
staffing and our program stays viable. It also 
makes it easier for parents to pay their fees. 

 

Fee Schedule  
Yearly Registration Fee (September - June): $20.00/child.  
 
Monday – Friday 
Prepaid – monthly, fixed days 

- $14/child, $12.60 per additional child  
- A credit will be applied if a family is affected by more than 4 storm day cancellations in a given 

month 
Drop-In – booked min. 24 hrs in advance 

- $16/child, $14.40 per additional child 
- Booked and prepaid online  

Embedded Days 

- $18/day, $16.20 per additional child, if prepaid monthly 
- $20/day, 18 per additional child, drop-in 

Cancellations, Changes to your Monthly Prepaid Schedule, Exclusions, etc. 
- Cancellations and changes to the monthly schedule have to be communicated to the Childcare 

Coordinator by the 25th day of the previous month.  
- Aftercare ends at 5:30 pm. A late fee of $15 plus $1/minute applies if children are picked up 

after 5:30 pm. 
- There will be no childcare for the period Dec 23, 2022 through Jan 2, 2023. 

Waldorf Camps (Christmas Break, March Break & June) – 8:30 am to 3:00 pm 
There is a minimum number of participants needed for the school to be able to offer this program. 

- Christmas Break – Dec 19 – 22 & Jan 3 – 6  
- March Break – March 13 – 17 & March 20 – 24  
- June 19 – 23 & June 26 – 30  
- Daily: $45 first / 40.50 additional child, paid at time of registration 
- 4-Day Rate:  $162 first / $175.50 additional child, prepaid 30 days in advance 
- Weekly rate:  $202.50, $182.25 each for additional children, prepaid 30 days in advance 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
Childcare Coordinator 

Cell: 902-521-1503 
E-mail: aftercare@waldorfns.org 
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Refunds: In order to give parents who may rely on camps for childcare sufficient notice if a camp has 
to be cancelled, the following refund schedule applies: 

- Cancel any time 21+ days before the start of a camp to get a refund minus $45 administration 
fee 

- Less than 21 days before the start of the program, no refunds 
- There are no refunds for participants who discontinue camp. In extenuating circumstances 

(illness, injury, family emergency) credit may be given for a future program 
- A full refund will be issued if a camp week has to be cancelled because of insufficient 

enrollment 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


